
GERAL 

 

COD ATLETA CATEGORIA TEMPO 
134 DAVID DIEGO GARCIA DINIZ  MASCULINO 00:18:46 
18 MARCIO DOS SANTOS COSTA MASCULINO 00:19:06 

135 GILSON ANDREY SILVA DE MELO ANDREY MASCULINO 00:20:47 
10 PAULO HENRIQUE MIRANDA DA SILVA MASCULINO 00:21:07 
29 ROGÉRIO MARTINS DE SOUZA MASCULINO 00:21:39 
28 RENATO SANTOS BRAGA  MASCULINO 00:22:10 
20 RAYAN DOUGLAS DA SILVA ROCHA MASCULINO 00:23:56 
6 GUSTAVO NETO MASCULINO 00:24:27 

312 EDECIO PONTES DE OLIVEIRA MASCULINO 00:24:39 
202 JÉSSICA GUIMARÃES FEMININO 00:24:58 
310 PAULO TEODORO DA SILVA SILVA  MASCULINO 00:25:20 
625 THAÍZ BONIFÁCIO DE SOUZA ADORNO  FEMININO 00:26:26 
106 FELIPE BASÍLIO RIBEIRO MASCULINO 00:27:09 
634 LETÍCIA SANTOS ROCHA FEMININO 00:27:21 
311 EDIONES MARCOS DE CAMPOS DIONE MASCULINO 00:27:24 
711 DANIELA FELIPE DA SILVA  FEMININO 00:27:32 
708 ALIANE D´OLIVEIRA FEMININO 00:27:37 
610 ARTUR FERNANDES MASCULINO 00:28:14 
114 FERNANDO NASCIMENTO MASCULINO 00:28:54 
206 KELMA GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS DE MELO SANTOS FEMININO 00:29:03 
632 MARIA REIS CABRAL DA COSTA  FEMININO 00:30:01 
635 LEIDIANE TEIXEIRA PINTO FEMININO 00:30:47 
627 SIMONE DINIZ DE MORAES FEMININO 00:31:35 
111 DOUGLAS XAVIER  MASCULINO 00:33:04 
704 ESTER GUIMARÃES LOPES FEMININO 00:33:06 
633 LETÍCIA GOMES FEMININO 00:33:26 
628 NATHALIA BORGES TELES FEMININO 00:33:29 
613 VIVIANE GUIMARÃES FEMININO 00:35:32 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

CATEGORIA  

 

FEMININO  

COD ATLETA CATEGORIA TEMPO 
202 JÉSSICA GUIMARÃES FEMININO 00:24:58 
625 THAÍZ BONIFÁCIO DE SOUZA ADORNO  FEMININO 00:26:26 
634 LETÍCIA SANTOS ROCHA FEMININO 00:27:21 
711 DANIELA FELIPE DA SILVA  FEMININO 00:27:32 
708 ALIANE D´OLIVEIRA FEMININO 00:27:37 
206 KELMA GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS DE MELO SANTOS FEMININO 00:29:03 
632 MARIA REIS CABRAL DA COSTA  FEMININO 00:30:01 
635 LEIDIANE TEIXEIRA PINTO FEMININO 00:30:47 
627 SIMONE DINIZ DE MORAES FEMININO 00:31:35 
704 ESTER GUIMARÃES LOPES FEMININO 00:33:06 
633 LETÍCIA GOMES FEMININO 00:33:26 
628 NATHALIA BORGES TELES FEMININO 00:33:29 
613 VIVIANE GUIMARÃES FEMININO 00:35:32 

 

MASCULINO 

 

COD ATLETA CATEGORIA TEMPO 
134 DAVID DIEGO GARCIA DINIZ  MASCULINO 00:18:46 
18 MARCIO DOS SANTOS COSTA MASCULINO 00:19:06 

135 GILSON ANDREY SILVA DE MELO ANDREY MASCULINO 00:20:47 
10 PAULO HENRIQUE MIRANDA DA SILVA MASCULINO 00:21:07 
29 ROGÉRIO MARTINS DE SOUZA MASCULINO 00:21:39 
28 RENATO SANTOS BRAGA  MASCULINO 00:22:10 
20 RAYAN DOUGLAS DA SILVA ROCHA MASCULINO 00:23:56 
6 GUSTAVO NETO MASCULINO 00:24:27 

312 EDECIO PONTES DE OLIVEIRA MASCULINO 00:24:39 
310 PAULO TEODORO DA SILVA SILVA  MASCULINO 00:25:20 
106 FELIPE BASÍLIO RIBEIRO MASCULINO 00:27:09 
311 EDIONES MARCOS DE CAMPOS DIONE MASCULINO 00:27:24 
610 ARTUR FERNANDES MASCULINO 00:28:14 
114 FERNANDO NASCIMENTO MASCULINO 00:28:54 
111 DOUGLAS XAVIER  MASCULINO 00:33:04 

 


